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Academic Planning Year 2018-19
October November
_m ACTIVITY | DAY | DT | ACTIVITY | DAY | DT ACTIVITY DAY | DT ACTlVI-'-l"\T
Commencement of .
WED | 1-Aug Teaching FE+ SAT | 1-Sept MON | 1-Oct THU | 1-Nov
Induction Programn '
THU | 2-Aug SUN | 2-Sept TUE | 2-Oct Ass?g‘r‘l’;‘éfj;?ﬁf; v | FRU | 2:Nov
FRI | 3-Aug MON | 3-Sept WED | 3-Oct sy““";:;‘;"e’age SAT | 3-Nov|  da Sat’uxday:
SAT | 4-Aug | | 4-Sept THU | 4-Oct SUN | 4Nov|  Sunday
- Unit Test-II e s
SUN | 5-Aug | Sunday 5-Sept | FE Online Exam FRI | 5-Oct MON | 5-Nov
MON | 6-Aug THU | 6-Sept S SAT | 6-Oct | ls\t\§£t‘u‘rday. . 6-Nov
TUE | 7-Aug FRI | 7-Sept SUN | 7-Oct | “:Q_\&Sund;jty 4 7Nov |  Diwali
WED | 8-Aug SAT | 8-Sept MON | 8-Oct THU | 8-Nov
THU | 9-Aug SUN |9Sept|  Sundsy | TUE | 9-0ct FRI | 9-Nov
FRI | 10-Aug MON | 10-Sept WED | 10-0ct | FF gl'l';is'f_‘sl’;““‘ SAT | 10-Nov
SAT | 11-Aug Tutor Meet TUE | 11-Sept THU | 11-Oct SUN | 11-Nov ': . Sunday
‘ FRI | 12-Oct MON | 12-Nov
| Gancsha Chaturthi 13-Oct Tutor Meet TUE | 13-Nov
_ SUN | 14-0ct|  Sunday | WED | 14-Nov
. dSatuday 15:0ct | Student Feedback -1 | THU | 15-Nov
16-Aug . 16-Oct ’ﬁfﬁ‘;{g’ggjﬁ;‘;‘ig‘ FRI |16-Nov
FRI |17-Aug 17-Sept 17-Oct Dis%"zeﬁgnsf‘i‘;fs“” SAT |17Nov| 3w saturiiéj .1
SAT | 18-Aug : 18-Sept THU | 18-Oct SUN | 18-Nov |  Sun ay .
SUN | 19-Aug | 19-Sept FRI | 19-Oct MON | 19-Noy |  SYlabus Coverage
v o eport+Academic Audit
MON | 20-Aug THU |20-Sept | - SAT [20-Oct|  3rd §§1‘urq;§cy | TUE |20-Nov
TUE |21-Aug FRI |21-Sept SUN [21-Oct|  Sunday | WED |21-Nov
WED | 22-Aug SAT |22-Sept Tutor Meet MON | 22-Oct Parents Meet THU | 22-Nov Prelims
THU | 23-Aug SUN | 23-Sept | Sunday TUE | 23-Oct FRI |23-Nov
FRI |24-Aug MON | 24-Sept WED | 24-Oct SAT | 24-Nov
SAT | 25-Aug Tutor Meet TUE | 25-Sept THU | 25-Oct SUN | 25-Nov Sunday
- 26-Sept Academic Audit FRI | 26-Oct MON | 26-Nov Result of Prelims
MON | 27-Aug THU | 27-Sept SAT | 27-Oct Tue |27-Nov | Grievance about Result
TUE |28-Aug Af;;’:;iiﬂg}fgfl 4 | PRI |28-Sept Sun | 28-Oct Wed | 28-Nov A“‘i;’r';;:';i: oh
WED | 29-Aug Syllabll{l:p(i(;:/erage SAT |29-Sept Mon | 29-Oct Thu |29-Nov | Term Work Submission
THU | 30-Aug | (ypit Test-I+Student SUN |30-Sept | Tue | 30-Oct Fri | 30-Nov | Conclusion of Teaching
FRI |31-aug|  Teedback-1 Wed | 31-Oct
No. of working days = 22 No. of working days =23 No. of working days = 26 No. of working days = 23

Total no. of worging days =94
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